HICHROM
Chromatography Columns and Supplies
Hichrom Limited
1 The Markham Centre, Station Road
Theale, Reading, Berks, RG7 4PE, UK
Tel: +44 (0)118 930 3660   Fax: +44 (0)118 932 3484
Email: sales@hichrom.co.uk   www.hichrom.co.uk
Catalogue 9

them to be more easily and robustly packed into the column. This results in columns that are extremely
rugged, reproducible and reliable.
Ordering Information - Brownlee SPP Phases
Brownlee SPP Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges2
(3/pk) (5 x 2.1mm)20 x 2.1 50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1
£401 £504 £580 £669 £419
C18 N9308400 N9308402 N9308404 N9308405 N9308513
C8 N9308418 N9308420 N9308422 N9308423 N9308522
HILIC - N9308436 N9308438 N9308439 N9308525
Peptide ES-C18 - N9308451 N9308453 N9308454 N9308528
PFP N9308465 N9308467 N9308469 N9308470 N9308531
Phenyl-Hexyl N9308481 N9308483 N9308485 N9308486 N9308519
£442 £544 £620 £710 £419
RP-Amide N9308497 N9308499 N9308501 N9308502 N9308516
Brownlee SPP Phase
Column Dimensions1 (mm) Guard Cartridges2
(3/pk) (5 x 4.6mm)20 x 4.6 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6
£401 £504 £580 £669 £419
C18 N9308412 N9308414 N9308416 N9308417 N9308515
C8 N9308429 N9308431 N9308433 N9308434 N9308524
HILIC - N9308446 N9308448 N9308449 N9308527
Peptide ES-C18 - N9308461 N9308463 N9308464 N9308530
PFP - N9308477 N9308479 N9308480 N9308533
Phenyl-Hexyl - N9308493 N9308495 N9308496 N9308521
- £544 £620 £710 £419
RP-Amide - N9308509 N9308511 N9308512 N9308518
1 Other column dimensions available 2 Use with guard cartridge holder N9308534 (£321)
1.7μm 2.7μm
0.5μm